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Spovts

One League to Rule All

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Oct 7 12:41am CT

Azulgranal899 (#6) (1-3)

Week 1 95.20 VS He Hate Me D12
Week 2 119.20 Vs Culpeper Shockers
Week 3 114.60 VS Rupert

Week 4 103.45 Vs Monty Pythons
Week 5 VS Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 6 Vs Jumpin

Week 7 VS Ballbusters 20
Week 8 Vs Maulers D7

Week 9 VS DYNO4+ RunCMC
Week 10 Vs Krusty One Rules!
Week 11 Vs _TPI_D7_T
Week 12 Vs He Hate Me D12
Week 13 VS Culpeper Shockers
Week 14 Vs Rupert

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

163.40 Loss

42.35 Win

135.90 Loss

107.85 Loss
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Ballbusters 20 (3-1)

Week 1 90.45 VS Monty Pythons
Week 2 145.75 Vs Krusty One Rules!
Week 3 140.75 VS Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 4 144.90 VS He Hate Me D12
Week 5 Vs Jumpin

Week 6 Vs Rupert

Week 7 VS Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 8 VS _TPI_D7_T
Week 9 Vs Maulers D7

Week 10 Vs Culpeper Shockers
Week 11 VS DYNO4+ RunCMC
Week 12 Vs Monty Pythons
Week 13 VS Krusty One Rules!
Week 14 Vs Tiger Bait Dynasty 4

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

111.40 Loss
121.75 Win
110.00 Win
127.00 Win
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Culpeper Shockers (0-5)

Week 1 138.70 VS Rupert

Week 2 42.35 Vs Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 3 113.15 VS He Hate Me D12
Week 4 93.40 Vs Maulers D7

Week 5 VS DYNO4+ RunCMC
Week 6 VS _TPI_D7_T
Week 7 VS Jumpin

Week 8 Vs Krusty One Rules!
Week 9 VS Monty Pythons
Week 10 Vs Ballbusters 20
Week 11 VS Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 12 Vs Rupert

Week 13 VS Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 14 Vs He Hate Me D12

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

144.40 Loss
119.20 Loss
139.25 Loss
141.65 Loss
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DYNO4+ RunCMC (3-2)

Week 1 84.50 VS Maulers D7

Week 2 116.65 Vs Jumpin

Week 3 112.45 Vs _TPI_D7_T
Week 4 127.60 Vs Rupert

Week 5 VS Culpeper Shockers
Week 6 Vs Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 7 Vs Krusty One Rules!
Week 8 Vs He Hate Me D12
Week 9 VS Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 10 Vs Monty Pythons
Week 11 Vs Ballbusters 20
Week 12 Vs Maulers D7

Week 13 Vs Jumpin

Week 14 VS _TPI_D7_T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

98.15 Loss

103.25 Win

130.00 Loss

87.50 Win
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He Hate Me D12 (3-1)

Week 1 163.40 VS Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 2 148.55 Vs Rupert

Week 3 139.25 VS Culpeper Shockers
Week 4 127.00 Vs Ballbusters 20
Week 5 VS Maulers D7

Week 6 Vs Monty Pythons
Week 7 VS Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 8 Vs DYNO4+ RunCMC
Week 9 Vs Jumpin

Week 10 VS _TPI_D7_T
Week 11 VS Krusty One Rules!
Week 12 Vs Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 13 VS Rupert

Week 14 Vs Culpeper Shockers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

95.20 Win

147.20 Win

113.15 Win

144.90 Loss
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Jumpin (0-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

102.25
103.25
120.90

96.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

_TPI_D7_T
DYNO4+ RunCMC
Maulers D7

Krusty One Rules!
Ballbusters 20
Azulgranal899 (#6)
Culpeper Shockers
Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
He Hate Me D12
Rupert

Monty Pythons
_TPI_D7_T
DYNO4+ RunCMC
Maulers D7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115.75 Loss
116.65 Loss
130.45 Loss
130.10 Loss
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Krusty One Rules! (2-2)

Week 1 68.65 VS Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 2 121.75 Vs Ballbusters 20
Week 3 115.95 VS Monty Pythons
Week 4 130.10 Vs Jumpin

Week 5 VS Rupert

Week 6 Vs Maulers D7

Week 7 VS DYNO4+ RunCMC
Week 8 Vs Culpeper Shockers
Week 9 Vs _TPI_D7_T
Week 10 Vs Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 11 VS He Hate Me D12
Week 12 Vs Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 13 Vs Ballbusters 20
Week 14 Vs Monty Pythons

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

90.20 Loss

145.75 Loss

56.65 Win

96.10 Win
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Maulers D7 (4-0)

Week 1 98.15 VS DYNO4+ RunCMC
Week 2 146.25 S _TPI_D7_T
Week 3 130.45 Vs Jumpin

Week 4 141.65 Vs Culpeper Shockers
Week 5 Vs He Hate Me D12
Week 6 Vs Krusty One Rules!
Week 7 VS Monty Pythons
Week 8 Vs Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 9 Vs Ballbusters 20
Week 10 Vs Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 11 VS Rupert

Week 12 Vs DYNO4+ RunCMC
Week 13 Vs _TPI_D7_T
Week 14 Vs Jumpin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

84.50 Win

116.95 Win

120.90 Win

93.40 Win
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Monty Pythons (3-1)

Week 1 111.40 Vs Ballbusters 20
Week 2 123.50 Vs Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 3 56.65 VS Krusty One Rules!
Week 4 107.85 Vs Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 5 VS _TPI_D7_T
Week 6 Vs He Hate Me D12
Week 7 VS Maulers D7

Week 8 Vs Rupert

Week 9 VS Culpeper Shockers
Week 10 Vs DYNO4+ RunCMC
Week 11 VS Jumpin

Week 12 Vs Ballbusters 20
Week 13 VS Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 14 Vs Krusty One Rules!

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

90.45 Win

104.90 Win

115.95 Loss

103.45 Win
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Rupert (2-2)

Week 1 144.40 VS Culpeper Shockers
Week 2 147.20 VS He Hate Me D12
Week 3 135.90 VS Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 4 87.50 Vs DYNO4+ RunCMC
Week 5 VS Krusty One Rules!
Week 6 Vs Ballbusters 20
Week 7 VS _TPI_D7_T
Week 8 Vs Monty Pythons
Week 9 VS Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 10 Vs Jumpin

Week 11 VS Maulers D7

Week 12 Vs Culpeper Shockers
Week 13 VS He Hate Me D12
Week 14 Vs Azulgranal899 (#6)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

138.70 Win
148.55 Loss
114.60 Win
127.60 Loss
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Tiger Bait Dynasty 4 (1-3)

Week 1 90.20 VS Krusty One Rules!
Week 2 104.90 Vs Monty Pythons
Week 3 110.00 VS Ballbusters 20
Week 4 103.50 VS _TPI_D7_T
Week 5 VS Azulgranal899 (#6)
Week 6 Vs DYNO4+ RunCMC
Week 7 VS He Hate Me D12
Week 8 Vs Jumpin

Week 9 VS Rupert

Week 10 Vs Maulers D7

Week 11 VS Culpeper Shockers
Week 12 Vs Krusty One Rules!
Week 13 VS Monty Pythons
Week 14 Vs Ballbusters 20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

68.65 Win

123.50 Loss

140.75 Loss

121.30 Loss
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_TPI_D7_T(3-)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

115.75
116.95
130.00
121.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Jumpin

Maulers D7
DYNO4+ RunCMC
Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Monty Pythons
Culpeper Shockers
Rupert

Ballbusters 20
Krusty One Rules!
He Hate Me D12
Azulgranal899 (#6)
Jumpin

Maulers D7
DYNO4+ RunCMC

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

102.25 Win
146.25 Loss
112.45 Win
103.50 Win
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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