

Azulgrana1899 (#6) (1-3)

	/ -/				
Week 1	95.20	VS	He Hate Me D12	163.40	Loss
Week 2	119.20	VS	Culpeper Shockers	42.35	Win
Week 3	114.60	VS	Rupert	135.90	Loss
Week 4	103.45	VS	Monty Pythons	107.85	Loss
Week 5		VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4		
Week 6		VS	Jumpin		
Week 7		VS	Ballbusters 20		
Week 8		VS	Maulers D7		
Week 9		VS	DYN04+ RunCMC		
Week 10		VS	Krusty One Rules!		
Week 11		VS	_TPI_D7_T		
Week 12		VS	He Hate Me D12		
Week 13		VS	Culpeper Shockers		
Week 14		VS	Rupert		



Ballbusters 20 (3-1)

Ballbaotoro Eo (o i	/				
Week 1	90.45	VS	Monty Pythons	111.40	Loss
Week 2	145.75	VS	Krusty One Rules!	121.75	Win
Week 3	140.75	VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4	110.00	Win
Week 4	144.90	VS	He Hate Me D12	127.00	Win
Week 5		VS	Jumpin		
Week 6		VS	Rupert		
Week 7		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)		
Week 8		VS	_TPI_D7_T		
Week 9		VS	Maulers D7		
Week 10		VS	Culpeper Shockers		
Week 11		VS	DYN04+ RunCMC		
Week 12		VS	Monty Pythons		
Week 13		VS	Krusty One Rules!		
Week 14		VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4		



Culpeper Shockers (0-5)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Week 1	138.70	VS	Rupert
Week 2	42.35	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)
Week 3	113.15	VS	He Hate Me D12
Week 4	93.40	VS	Maulers D7
Week 5		VS	DYN04+ RunCMC
Week 6		VS	_TPI_D7_T
Week 7		VS	Jumpin
Week 8		VS	Krusty One Rules!
Week 9		VS	Monty Pythons
Week 10		VS	Ballbusters 20
Week 11		VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 12		VS	Rupert
Week 13		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)
Week 14		VS	He Hate Me D12

144.40	Loss
119.20	Loss
139.25	Loss
141.65	Loss



Loss Win Loss Win

DYN04+ RunCMC (3-2)

$D \cap \mathbf{W} \cup \mathbf{H} \cup H$				
Week 1	84.50	VS	Maulers D7	98.15
Week 2	116.65	VS	Jumpin	103.25
Week 3	112.45	VS	_TPI_D7_T	130.00
Week 4	127.60	VS	Rupert	87.50
Week 5		VS	Culpeper Shockers	
Week 6		VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4	
Week 7		VS	Krusty One Rules!	
Week 8		VS	He Hate Me D12	
Week 9		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)	
Week 10		VS	Monty Pythons	
Week 11		VS	Ballbusters 20	
Week 12		VS	Maulers D7	
Week 13		VS	Jumpin	
Week 14		VS	_TPI_D7_T	



Win

Win Win

Loss

He Hate Me D12 (3-1)

	• 1)			
Week 1	163.40	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)	95.20
Week 2	148.55	VS	Rupert	147.20
Week 3	139.25	VS	Culpeper Shockers	113.15
Week 4	127.00	VS	Ballbusters 20	144.90
Week 5		VS	Maulers D7	
Week 6		VS	Monty Pythons	
Week 7		VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4	
Week 8		VS	DYN04+ RunCMC	
Week 9		VS	Jumpin	
Week 10		VS	_TPI_D7_T	
Week 11		VS	Krusty One Rules!	
Week 12		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)	
Week 13		VS	Rupert	
Week 14		VS	Culpeper Shockers	



Week 14

Loss Loss Loss Loss

Jumpin (0-4)				
Week 1	102.25	VS	_TPI_D7_T	115.75
Week 2	103.25	VS	DYN04+ RunCMC	116.65
Week 3	120.90	VS	Maulers D7	130.45
Week 4	96.10	VS	Krusty One Rules!	130.10
Week 5		VS	Ballbusters 20	
Week 6		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)	
Week 7		VS	Culpeper Shockers	
Week 8		VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4	
Week 9		VS	He Hate Me D12	
Week 10		VS	Rupert	
Week 11		VS	Monty Pythons	
Week 12		VS	_TPI_D7_T	
Week 13		VS	DYN04+ RunCMC	

Maulers D7

vs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports



Loss

Krusty One Rules! (2-2)

Week 1	68.65	VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 2	121.75	VS	Ballbusters 20
Week 3	115.95	VS	Monty Pythons
Week 4	130.10	VS	Jumpin
Week 5		VS	Rupert
Week 6		VS	Maulers D7
Week 7		VS	DYN04+ RunCMC
Week 8		VS	Culpeper Shockers
Week 9		VS	_TPI_D7_T
Week 10		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)
Week 11		VS	He Hate Me D12
Week 12		VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4
Week 13		VS	Ballbusters 20
Week 14		VS	Monty Pythons

90.20



Week 14

Maulers D7 (4-0)					
Week 1	98.15	VS	DYN04+ RunCMC	84.50	Win
Week 2	146.25	VS	_TPI_D7_T	116.95	Win
Week 3	130.45	VS	Jumpin	120.90	Win
Week 4	141.65	VS	Culpeper Shockers	93.40	Win
Week 5		VS	He Hate Me D12		
Week 6		VS	Krusty One Rules!		
Week 7		VS	Monty Pythons		
Week 8		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)		
Week 9		VS	Ballbusters 20		
Week 10		VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4		
Week 11		VS	Rupert		
Week 12		VS	DYN04+ RunCMC		
Week 13		VS	_TPI_D7_T		

Jumpin

vs



Monty Pythons (3-1)

	/				
Week 1	111.40	VS	Ballbusters 20	90.45	Win
Week 2	123.50	VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4	104.90	Win
Week 3	56.65	VS	Krusty One Rules!	115.95	Loss
Week 4	107.85	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)	103.45	Win
Week 5		VS	_TPI_D7_T		
Week 6		VS	He Hate Me D12		
Week 7		VS	Maulers D7		
Week 8		VS	Rupert		
Week 9		VS	Culpeper Shockers		
Week 10		VS	DYN04+ RunCMC		
Week 11		VS	Jumpin		
Week 12		VS	Ballbusters 20		
Week 13		VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4		
Week 14		VS	Krusty One Rules!		



Rupert (2-2)					
Week 1	144.40	VS	Culpeper Shockers	138.70	Win
Week 2	147.20	VS	He Hate Me D12	148.55	Loss
Week 3	135.90	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)	114.60	Win
Week 4	87.50	VS	DYN04+ RunCMC	127.60	Loss
Week 5		VS	Krusty One Rules!		
Week 6		VS	Ballbusters 20		
Week 7		VS	_TPI_D7_T		
Week 8		VS	Monty Pythons		
Week 9		VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 4		
Week 10		VS	Jumpin		
Week 11		VS	Maulers D7		
Week 12		VS	Culpeper Shockers		
Week 13		VS	He Hate Me D12		
Week 14		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)		

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports



Tiger Bait Dynasty 4 (1-3)

ngor Buit Bynaot	J = (1 v)				
Week 1	90.20	VS	Krusty One Rules!	68.65	Win
Week 2	104.90	VS	Monty Pythons	123.50	Loss
Week 3	110.00	VS	Ballbusters 20	140.75	Loss
Week 4	103.50	VS	_TPI_D7_T	121.30	Loss
Week 5		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#6)		
Week 6		VS	DYN04+ RunCMC		
Week 7		VS	He Hate Me D12		
Week 8		VS	Jumpin		
Week 9		VS	Rupert		
Week 10		VS	Maulers D7		
Week 11		VS	Culpeper Shockers		
Week 12		VS	Krusty One Rules!		
Week 13		VS	Monty Pythons		
Week 14		VS	Ballbusters 20		



Week 14

102.25	Win
4 40 05	
146.25	Loss
112.45	Win
103.50	Win
	-

DYN04+ RunCMC

vs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

